体检人员名单

	序号
	姓名
	报考单位
	职位代码
	总成绩
	总排名

	1
	陈文明
	2010凤冈县
	01职位
	73.71
	1

	2
	肖飞
	2010凤冈县
	01职位
	72.28
	2

	3
	王鸿
	2010凤冈县
	01职位
	71.42
	3

	4
	李永发
	2010凤冈县
	01职位
	71.06
	4

	5
	黄霞
	2010凤冈县
	02职位
	77.24
	1

	6
	徐铭
	2010凤冈县
	02职位
	76.98
	2

	7
	徐进
	2010凤冈县
	02职位
	76.68
	3

	8
	朱鑫鑫
	2010凤冈县
	02职位
	74.08
	4



